Seizoen
Naam

Teamnr. Naam

Speeldag

©CoOoO~NOOOUTA,WNE

(c) 2005-2023 Medusa Computer Creations BV.

1 Zundapp
3 Noode
5 Pijnacker

Speelschema

2023-2024 Winterleagues
Winterleague Dinsdag Laat

Teamnr. Naam
2 HTML
4 Zware Jongens
6 Beunhaas

7 Team Mario Schepers

Speeldatum Baan 3

2023-09-05
2023-09-12
2023-09-19
2023-09-26
2023-10-03
2023-10-10
2023-10-17
2023-10-24
2023-10-31
2023-11-07
2023-11-14
2023-11-21
2023-11-28
2024-01-09
2024-01-16
2024-01-23
2024-01-30
2024-02-06
2024-02-13
2024-02-20
2024-02-27
2024-03-05
2024-03-19
2024-03-26
2024-04-02
2024-04-09
2024-04-16
2024-04-23
2024-04-30
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